
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

SECOND AMENDMENT TO OFFICE LEASE - EXTEND TERM TO 10/31/2021 & AMEND OTHER
CERTAIN SECTIONS OF THE AMENDMENT OF THE LEASE (NOTE:  ALL FURTHER INDEXING
UNDER SRE-OW 100 BROADWAY OWNER, LLC) (ALSO ATTACHED:  NOTICE OF LEASE
ASSIGNMENT, DATED 11/24/2015)

File #: 29422_004, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

